OUR VISION

A company serving the whole of
the UK recognised in providing
professional, highly effective
support to businesses.

OUR VALUES

Our mentors will always work with
and for the client to the benefit of the
business and will at all times be honest
and professional, act with integrity,
respect confidentiality.

OUR PLEDGE

If a client is not satisfied and
feels the mentor has not added
value then the client will not be

expected to pay.

Joe Hinton

Managing Director & Founder
UK Business Mentoring Group
joe@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07739 041044

Paul Clarke

Director

North of England
paul@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07818 045250

Jim Gorrie
Director
Kent

jim@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07515 376576

Brian Woolrich
Director
North London & Hertfordshire

Nigel@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07771 920942

Mark Roblett
Director
North Kent & Greater London

mark@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07711 018997

Chris May

Director

Surrey & Sussex
chris@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07788 422179

Graham Ballantyne

Director

Oxfordshire & Berkshire
graham@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07956 306961

Nigel Browne

Director

Bristol, Bath, North Somerset, South
Gloucestershire
nigel@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk

07771 920942

Anne Williams
Director
Berkshire

anne@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07734 715641

Deborah Teilelbouim
Business Support
Group Operations

deborah@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk
07957 283933

Tel 0845 680 3634
Email enquiries@ukbusinessmentoring.co.uk

UK Business Mentoring

UK Business Mentoring

Helping you achieve
your full potential



The company was formed in 2009 and we
describe ourselves as a “forward thinking
company with old style values”. We do

not ask clients to enter into long term
agreements or contracts, we like to do
business on the shake of a hand and quite
simply if you like what we do you will
continue to engage us.

Our Business Mentor's role is to provide
first class, professional support, guidance
and advice to business owners enabling
them to deal with the day to day
challenges of running a business. Whether
the help needed is around people,
management, financial, sales, strategy or
any other area of business our Mentors are
equipped to support you.

Rated the Number One Business

My only regret is that | didn’t
contact them years ago

Mentoring & Coaching company in
the UK (www.freeindex.co.uk)

©

Are you a business owner
with a passion for your
business but frustrated by
the hurdles that prevent

it growing, or maybe it is
growing but creating stress
or pressure?

Whether your challenges
are around your time, people,
financials, cash, marketing or
any other aspect, we are here

to help, guide and support you.

Joe Hinton
Managing Director & Founder

elping your business
achieve its full potential.

BUSINESS REVIEWS BUSINESS MENTORING

A review of key areas of your
business to identify what needs
improving and suggestions as to
how it can be done

A Mentor helps you
overcome challenges in your
business through coaching,
guidance and advice

BUSINESS TRAINING STRATEGIC PLANNING

First class training in all aspects Support in deciding where you
of business to help you and your want to take your business and
people maximise their potential how to get there

EXIT PLANNING STAFF ENGAGEMENT EVENTS

Designed to ensure your people
are on board with the values and
strategies of the business

Planning when and how to exit your
business to maximise value

For more information contact UK Business Mentoring on 0845 680 3634





